Coaches:

e Leah Tuck, Head Coach
¢ Julianne Frechette, Asst Coach
e Brianna Bastian, Asst Coach

Players (24)

NUMBER
2

21

13

28

7

Fayetteville-Manlius
Girls Varsity Lacrosse
2 2023 - 2024

NAME
Theresa White

Gretchen Stoppacher
Emma Stoppacher

Jordan Spencer

Brooke Southwick

Jane Ryan
Camille Ryan
Taylor Novack

Elizabeth Monroe
Kathryn McNany

Eleanor Madden
Elizabeth Kilmer
Addison Keyes

Micaela Jennings

Colbie Jennings

Madeline Housel

Jordan Hearn

Natalia Frechette

Sarah Fischi
Lila Fiorentino

Julianna Cogliandro

Audrey Burke
Addison Benz
Avery Banes

POSITION
Defense
Attack
Defense
Defense
Attack

Midfield
Midfield
Midfield/Attack
Goalie

Attack

Attack
Defense
Midfield
Goalie

Midfield
Midfield
Defense
Defense
Midfield/Attack
Attack
Midfield/Attack
Midfield
Defense
Defense

Athletics Director: Scott R. Sugar
Assistant: Morgan Way

8201 East Seneca Tpke
Manlius, NY, 13104
(315) 692-1919
www.fmhornets.com

GRADE

12
12
10
10

10
10
10
12
12
10
10
11

10
10
12
10
10
12
11
12
12
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